
Parts Diagram
Uniframe®  Convertible Bench 

December 2022

26



Uniframe® Convertible Bench
Parts Diagram

1330 Bellevue Street • P.O. Box 8100 • Green Bay, WI  54308-8100 • Tel 1-800-424-2432 • www.ki.com

© 2022 Krueger International, Inc. All Rights Reserved • Code KI-61585R12/KI/PDF/1222

	 .XX = Select Color
	
	 Item	 Part Number	 Item Description
	 1	 37.3478.27.XX	 Weldment, Leg, Sq Tube, 27" Table
		  37.3478.29.XX	 Weldment, Leg, Sq Tube, 29" Table
	 2	 12.3751	 Bolt, 3/8 - 16 x 2.125", Hex Head
	 3	 37.3426.8.BL	 Tube, Horizontal, Main, 8' Table
	 4	 06.0416	 Tube Plug, 11/4"
	 5	 12.0185	 Flat Washer, 3/8", Standard
	 6	 12.3703	 Acorn Nut, Center Lock, 3/8 -16 Unc
	 7	 12.3701	 Acorn Nut, Center Lock 7/16 -14 Unc
	 8	 09.1028	 Locking Caster, Ø 4", 17/8" Stem
	 9	 09.1027	 Caster, Ø 4", 17/8" Stem
	 10	 UCBTO	 Bench, 8', 29" High Table (bench only)
			   Bench, 8', 27" High Table (bench only)
	 11	 37.3503.BL	 Ganger, Sliding foot
	 12	 37.3412.BL	 Bench Brace, Diagonal
	 13	 06.0418	 End Cap, 11/4" Sq
	 14	 UCBTO	 Top, 8' Table (Top Only)
	 15	 12.3707	 Bolt, 3/8-16 x 23/4", Hex Head
	 16	 37.3446	 Lg Steel Spacer, .50" x .38” x .38” 
	 17	 12.1153	 Nut, 3/8 -16, Center Lock
	 18	 37.3505.BL	 Top Brace, Diagonal, Sq Leg Table
	 19	 12.3713	 Nylon Washer, 1/2"
	 20	 12.3710	 Button Head Socket Cap Screw, 1/4 -20 x 2" 
	 21	 12.3421	 Self Lock Nut, 1/4 -20, Nylon
	 22	 38.12.5205	 Flat Washer, 1/4" 
	 23	 12.0620	 Clevis Pin, 1/4" Diameter x 13/4"
	 24	 12.0621	 Push Nut, 1/4" Washer Cap 
	 25	 37.3482.BL	 Assembly, Pivot Bracket
	 26	 37.3509	 Tube Plug, 11/2"
	 27	 12.3700	 Kit, Hardware (includes Items 2, 5, 6, 16, 17, 19, 20, 21, & 22) 


